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Pekerti Jaya Sdn. Bad
45 Jalan Industri US) 1/5, Taman Perindustrian USJ 1 S
603-80216684

https://pekertijaya.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
Toro

Specifications
Manufacturer
Blade Length
Blade Thickness
Blade Width

Cutting Rotation

Fits Models

L1bangJay, 47600

Center Hole Dia.

40-3760

R&R Products
18in

.21010n

2in

.635in
Clockwise (RH)

Toro Groundsmaster 117
Toro Groundsmaster 120
Toro Groundsmaster 217-D



